
Price List

Plot Plot Area Construction Area** Sale Price Steel Frame 
Construction

Sale Price Traditional 
Construction

1 SOLD

2 989,45m² 350m² 2,510,000€ 2,350,000€

3 SOLD

4 SOLD

5 SOLD

6 1180,65 m²

440m²

350m²

300m²

2,950,000€

2,610,000€

2,385,000€

2,750,000€

2,450,000€

2,250,000€

7 SOLD

8 1312,80m²

480m²

400m²

350m²

3,195,000€

2,980,000€

2,710,000€

2,975,000€

2,800,000€

2,550,000€

For more information about this project: encostadaluz.com

**Habitable area, including covered terraces. Garages and technical areas do not count towards habitable area.


